
ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS SPECIALIZED IN SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT DESIGN 

Name Firm Address Phone Email 
Keith Kelly, P.E. CDM Smith 60 Crossways Park Dr. West 

Suite 340 
Woodbury, NY  11797 

516-496-8400 KellyKF@cdmsmith.com 

John Cameron, P.E. Cameron Engineering & 
Associates 

177 Crossways Park Drive                              
Woodbury, NY  11797 

516-827-4900 mwagner@cameronengineering.com 

Aldo Marletti, P.E. Cashin Associates, PC 1200 Veteran’s Memorial Hwy.    
Hauppauge, NY  11788 

631-348-7600 amarletti@ca-pc.com 

Steven Fangmann, P.E. Dvirka & Bartilucci Engineers & 
Architects PC 

330 Crossways Park, Ste. 340                  
Woodbury, NY  11797 

516-364-9890 
x 3004 

Sfangmann@db-eng.com 

Steven Hadjiyane, P.E. Gannett Fleming 100 Crossways Park West, Ste. 300 
Woodbury, NY  11797 

516-364-4140 shadjiyane@GNET.com 

Christopher Weiss, P.E. H2M Architects and Engineers                          538 Broad Hollow Rd., 4th Fl. East 
Melville, NY  11747 

631-756-8000        
x 1433 

frusso@h2m.com 

Stephen G. Hayduk, P.E. Hayduk Engineering, LLC 1010 Route 112, Suite 310                                    
Port Jefferson Station, NY  11776 

631-476-0600 shaydyk@haydukengineering.com 

Raymond DiBiase, P.E. L.K. McLean Associates, P.C. 437 South Country Road        
Brookhaven, NY  11719        

631-286-8668 RDIBIASE@lkma.com 

Joseph Hurley, P.E. LiRo Program & Construction 
Management, P.C. 

3 Aerial Way                                          
Syosset, NY  11791 

516-214-8120 hurleyj@liro.com 

Diana Soldano 
Andre Haddad, P.E. 

Lockwood Kessler & Bartlett 
(LKB) 

One Aerial Way                                                
Syosset, NY  11791 

516-938-6000    
x 300 

dsoldano@lkbinc.com 
ahaddad@lkbinc.com 

Adam Stern Natural Systems Utilities 
Engineering 

2 Clerico Lane, Building One                               
Hillsborough, NJ  08844 

908-359-5129 astern@nsuwater.com 

Jack Naylor Naylor Engineering 3 Long Road 
Lake Panamoka, NY   

631-929-2860 nayloren@optonline.net 

Thomas Lembo, P.E. Nelson & Pope  572 Walt Whitman Road                               
Melville, NY  11747-2188 

631-427-5665 tlembo@nelsonpope.com 

Bryan Grogan, P.E. 
Charles Bartha, P.E. 
Paul Grosser, PHD, P.E. 

P.W. Grosser Consulting, Inc. 630 Johnson Avenue 
Suite 7 
Bohemia, NY  11716 

631-589-6353 bgrogan@pwgrosser.com 

Matthew Scheiner, P.E. R & M Engineering 50 Elm Street                                      
Huntington, NY  11743 

631-271-0576 mscheiner@rmengineering.com 

Michael Varrone Stantec 135 Engineers Rd., Ste. 200 
Hauppauge, NY  11788 

631-424-8600 Mike.varrone@stantec.com 
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